ShenZhen DZinno Technology Co., Ltd.

Add: 1403,14th Floor,Building 4,Phase 2, Tian'an Yungu Industrial Park,Gangtou Community,Bantian Street,Longgang District,Shenzhen, China

Date: 2024-11-05

FCC ID: 2BLDP-WT102

Dear Sir/Madam,

We, **ShenZhen DZinno Technology Co.**, *Ltd.* Hereby declares the following statement for Federal Communications Commission, PCB board, circuit, structure and internal of these model(s) are the same, Only model number and Shell shape are different for these model:

Product name: Dual lens PTZ Solar Camera Model no.: WT102, WT101



ShenZhen DZinno Technology Co. ,Ltd.

Add: 1403,14th Floor,Building 4,Phase 2, Tian'an Yungu Industrial Park,Gangtou Community,Bantian Street,Longgang District,Shenzhen, China



Sincerely,

Xianshen Jin.

Name/Title :	Xianshen Jin/Manager
Company:	ShenZhen DZinno Technology Co. ,Ltd.
Address:	1403,14th Floor,Building 4,Phase 2, Tian'an Yungu Industrial
	Park,Gangtou Community,Bantian Street,Longgang District,Shenzhen,
	China
Phone:	13424388340
Fax:	N/A
E-Mail:	531012253@qq.com